Classement XTREM Global AT R
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
+FR*
Catégorie :BLACK Dernier CP
Pos N° Nom Tours CP Max Heure

1 2 JARVIS graham Finisher 3 7 16:29
2 1 ROMAN mario Finisher 3 7 16:41
3 3 YOUNG wade Finisher 3 7 16:48
4 6 LETTENBICH manuel Finisher 3 7 16:51
5 5 KARLSSON eddie 3 5 18:29
6 10 BURY paul 3 4 17:50
7 16 HIDALGO alex 3 4 17:51
8 68 COURTINE charlélie 3 4 17:53
9 12 WALKNER michael 3 4 17:58
10 47 HANCOCK keelan 3 4 18:28
11 25 WIBBERLEY ben 3 4 18:29
12 24 ADDESSO aurelien 3 3 16:02
13 13 PASTEL tom 3 3 16:25
14 30 SERVAJEAN swan 3 3 16:26
15 9 JOSU artola 3 3 16:33
16 8 MARPINARD yannick 3 3 16:35
17 42 SPRINGMANN pascal 3 3 16:40
18 19 POIROT fabien 3 3 16:45
19 11 SCHRANZ thomas 3 3 16:46
20 23 MALIGES luc 3 3 16:47
21 82 PAULHAN romain 3 3 16:53
22 170 GUILLOT yoann 3 3 17:00
23 97 CAVAILLE romain 3 3 17:07
24 33 PINGET cyrille 3 3 17:11
25 61 PAILLASSON marceau 3 3 17:31
26 96 DARNES CASELLAS guillem 3 3 17:48
27 72 BERNARD hugo 3 3 17:50
28 99 FEYRIT charles 3 3 17:50
29 57 ARNAUD jordan 3 3 18:02
30 58 DE GERMOND jean daniel 3 3 18:02
31 17 LAURANS cyril 3 3 18:21
32 100 BARNES mika 3 2 14:53
33 15 CHEVALARD jimmy 3 2 15:14
34 7 CHARBONNIER vincent 3 2 15:14
35 48 ARAMBURU alberto 3 2 15:14
36 29 PERU irazola 3 2 15:32
37 28 DELAIR jerome 3 2 16:01
38 87 PAYET florent 3 2 16:07
39 75 MIZOULE nicolas 3 2 16:09
40 31 PISTOLESI luc 3 2 16:10
41 20 CATONI romain 3 2 16:13
42 51 CLOZEL etienne 3 2 16:15
43 37 BROUSSEAU olivier 3 2 16:17
44 64 TALLANT donat 3 2 16:32
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45 46 BRESSAN simon 3 2 16:33
46 74 TROQUIER mathieu 3 2 16:38
47 40 GAVARD bertrand 3 2 16:38
48 81 GIRARD david 3 2 16:39
49 49 FUSILIER arnaud 3 2 16:41
50 91 KUBARSKI adam 3 2 16:44
51 86 HAZARD aymeric 3 2 16:54
52 65 THEVENOD jean luc 3 2 16:54
53 44 ENJALBERT arthur 3 2 16:59
54 38 SABATIER nicolas 3 2 17:00
55 39 COSTEDOAT julien 3 2 17:05
56 60 RECURT stéphane 3 2 17:08
57 50 CORDESSE cyril 3 2 17:08
58 32 BETHUNE jerome 3 2 17:08
59 41 REVERGER kevin 3 2 17:11
60 35 REICHMANN matthias 3 2 17:13
61 34 HOLDER marc 3 2 17:13
62 21 GONSOLIN cyril 3 2 17:14
63 52 DESTARAC thomas 3 2 17:17
64 94 COSTON joris 3 2 17:23
65 67 JACQUART mathieu 3 2 17:26
66 80 POULLAIN jean 3 2 17:26
67 63 CHASSIGNOL thomas 3 2 17:50
68 53 BOUBAL bryan 3 2 17:58
69 85 CROS johann 3 1 15:51
70 76 GOZZERINO julian 3 1 16:21
71 171 PASQUIER arnaud 3 1 16:42
7278 COSTET pierre 3 1 17:13
73 59 RAUSCHER francois 3 1 17:13
74 43 COMOGLIO john 3 1 17:24
75 45 POVEDANO toni 2 6 15:21
76 14 JUNGMANN timo 2 6 15:40
77 84 GUYOT cedric 2 6 16:39
78 90 MOLINIER romain 2 6 16:42
79 88 FELIX sebastien 2 6 16:43
80 77 BELIER alexandre 2 6 16:56
81 69 VEYSSEYRE julien 2 6 17:18
82 18 CHADIRAC cyril 2 5 15:04
83 66 TIXTER julien 2 4 14:31
84 79 GAILLARD valentin 2 4 15:44
85 54 GUYOT kevin 2 3 15:31
86 22 MAMMONE bruno 1 6 12:17
87 55 MOUYSSET aurélien 1 1 11:13
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Classement XTREM Global AT R
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
+FR*
Catégorie :BLUE Dernier CP
Pos N° Nom Tours CP Max Heure

1 454 TORRENTA PAGES albert Finisher 2 7 15:22
2 422 DUPIN nicolas Finisher 2 7 15:22
3 502 VIGAND jean-michel Finisher 2 7 15:25
4 493 VIEU didier Finisher 2 7 15:26
5 509 HORN sebastien Finisher 2 7 15:43
6 399 JOND christophe Finisher 2 7 15:44
7 486 HUBER eric Finisher 2 7 15:44
8 483 RINIERI louis Finisher 2 7 15:51
9 411 COTTERCHIO ivo Finisher 2 7 15:51
10 393 ESTELLE christophe Finisher 2 7 15:52
11 506 PUILLET thierry Finisher 2 7 15:52
12 430 COUSINIE sebastien Finisher 2 7 15:59
13 417 DAVID maxim Finisher 2 7 15:59
14 471 BETEILLE rémi Finisher 2 7 16:01
15 499 BERNARD jean francous Finisher 2 7 16:07
16 517 JUNGEN steeve Finisher 2 7 16:28
17 466 RAMERY julien Finisher 2 7 16:30
18 402 MORIN mickael Finisher 2 7 16:46
19 470 IZARD jérome Finisher 2 7 16:50
20 443 POLESSO peter Finisher 2 7 16:57
21 428 PANZERI raffael Finisher 2 7 17:01
22 520 RIAT gérard Finisher 2 7 17:12
23 425 ROJAT jean luc Finisher 2 7 17:15
24 401 ROUILLER bernard Finisher 2 7 17:19
25 508 NESME mickael Finisher 2 7 17:19
26 446 TATE mickael Finisher 2 7 17:25
27 437 HUMBERT olivier Finisher 2 7 17:29
28 432 BONNAFOUS marc Finisher 2 7 17:34
29 476 GIMALAC christophe Finisher 2 7 17:37
30 461 CHARCZY sébastien Finisher 2 7 17:48
31 448 COUTURIER alexandre Finisher 2 7 17:48
32 413 MALLET demis Finisher 2 7 17:52
33 434 PIZZANELLI giuseppe Finisher 2 7 17:52
34 438 STERNI gianluca Finisher 2 7 17:59
35 431 GARGAUD fabien Finisher 2 7 18:15
36 505 MEUNIER sebastien Finisher 2 7 18:18
37 473 LOUSTALET christophe Finisher 2 7 18:21
38 482 COQUARD patrice Finisher 2 7 18:21
39 467 KARST yves Finisher 2 7 18:23
40 515 KAUFMANN michel Finisher 2 7 18:26
41 457 LOPEZ franck Finisher 2 7 18:26
42 441 DE SNOECK franck 2 5 17:46
43 447 BOZZARDI massimo 2 5 17:50
44 418 DEGUILHEM laurent 2 5 17:55
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45 498 HERSCHE yves 2 5 17:56
46 408 VANDERHEYDE vincent 2 5 18:03
47 409 FAURE jerome 2 5 18:03
48 495 MASIULIS jérome 2 5 18:10
49 479 WOIJTUCH eric 2 5 18:22
50 392 CHABOT nicolas 2 5 18:26
51 398 BONNET rolland 2 5 18:29
52 472 BIDEAU jerome 2 4 17:33
53 414 CAVIER sebastien 2 4 17:42
54 474 BERTHELOT frank 2 4 17:43
55 492 HEDSTROM stefan 2 4 17:44
56 396 DURNE-Z alain 2 4 17:44
57 489 BOULANGER didier 2 4 17:51
58 494 GRIMONPONT christian 2 4 18:01
59 511 FRANCOIS regis 2 3 14:34
60 497 MESNIER benoit 2 3 16:54
61 442 DUMAS pierre 2 3 17:02
62 468 DUBOIS david 2 3 17:02
63 419 CHAMPETIER thierry 2 3 17:03
64 412 LAUBIE fabrice 2 3 17:05
65 518 LECHENNE yves 2 3 17:10
66 485 BRAHIC philippe 2 3 17:11
67 452 BORDES yannick 2 3 17:12
68 400 COUCKE bert 2 3 17:15
69 391 FORETNEGRE régis 2 3 17:15
70 397 STOECKEL patrick 2 3 17:18
71 512 MIRALTA david 2 3 17:38
72 478 BRANDOU frederic 2 3 17:59
73 469 KRUMMENACKER andré 2 3 18:00
74 406 EMERAUX jean claude 2 3 18:03
75 407 AMBROSINO didier 2 3 18:04
76 451 TARDY charles 2 2 15:41
77 435 NAUD mickael 2 2 16:24
78 426 RENOUX thierry 2 1 13:43
79 415 CASOLARI nicola 2 1 14:41
80 460 LEPAGE stéphane 2 1 14:48
81 427 LESDANON franck 2 1 15:13
82 444 GUIRAUD jean 2 1 15:21
83 491 NORDH jimmy 2 1 15:28
84 490 TAMAGNO sébastien 2 1 17:50
85 424 KHERFOUCHE idriss 1 6 13:51
86 459 QUINQUIS lionel 1 6 14:16
87 455 DIBOIS francis 1 6 14:52
88 500 CHEUCLE frédéric 1 6 14:59
89 420 TROUPEL jerome 1 6 15:20
90 501 GARCIA PACO francois 1 6 15:36
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465
421
481
503
480
484
423
519
445
433
416
440
456
436
496
462
510
403

LUDOVIC barrier
POUBLON nico
SCHIANO eric
CHEUCLE stéphane
PLANCKEEL raphael
BURGALS frederic
CAPOSSELA laurent
JUILLERAT patrick
DE GERMOND dany
VAN MEERHAEGHE carl
MARECHALEN fabrice
KUC jean

THIVERNY christophe
SOULA julien

PONS franck
JACQUET vincent
FRECAUT yann
CAMBRIEL pierre
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15:59
16:00
16:04
16:09
16:10
16:41
16:51
13:48
14:08
13:12
13:15
14:38
14:38
14:47
14:49
15:41
11:43
11:48
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Classement XTREM Global AT
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
+FR*
Catégorie :GREEN Dernier CP
Pos N° Nom Tours CP Max Heure
1 526 VEYRAC loic Finisher 2 7 15:31
2 528 FURTADO florian Finisher 2 7 15:35
3 533 BUTTY 1éo Finisher 2 7 15:40
4 529 LEBRETON maxence Finisher 2 7 15:44
5 527 LOPEZ thibaud Finisher 2 7 18:04
6 534 SARTRE julien 2 4 16:40
7 532 CATHERIN theo 2 2 16:25
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Classement XTREM Global /\

: ALESTREM EXTREME
ALESTREH dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHALI,ENGE
«FR*

Catégorie :PINK

Dernier CP
Pos N° Nom Tours  CP Max Heure
1 521 RIAT delphine Finisher 2 7 17:11
2 522 CHAPLOT elodie 2 5 18:01
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Classement XTREM Global AT R
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
+FR*
Catégorie :RED Dernier CP
Pos N° Nom Tours CP Max Heure

1 345 AUTUORI stéphane Finisher 2 7 14:10
2 350 AZZALINI alessandro Finisher 2 7 14:25
3 295 MARION adrien Finisher 2 7 14:31
4 233 JORDI roca Finisher 2 7 14:43
5 330 CAMBOS albin Finisher 2 7 14:49
6 379 THIRION remi Finisher 2 7 14:56
7 246  DIEUDONNE loic Finisher 2 7 15:17
8 247 BAUMANN jeremy Finisher 2 7 15:23
9 390 CANCE lionel Finisher 2 7 15:29
10 288 RONZE alexandre Finisher 2 7 15:31
11 207 ABREU DA SILVA pedro Finisher 2 7 15:32
12 329 NOVAIS miguel Finisher 2 7 15:32
13 208 FABRE anthony Finisher 2 7 15:33
14 260 BALLET anthony Finisher 2 7 15:35
15 291 BRES rocco Finisher 2 7 15:36
16 331 POLLIEVRE fabien Finisher 2 7 15:37
17 378 RUFFIN gaetan Finisher 2 7 15:38
18 136 HENCHOZ sullivan Finisher 2 7 15:38
19 306 CHIARISOLI thomas Finisher 2 7 15:39
20 339 CHABOT nicolas Finisher 2 7 15:40
21 180 MARTINOT quentin Finisher 2 7 15:40
22 206 GRABER marc Finisher 2 7 15:41
23 226 GHIO sylvain Finisher 2 7 15:41
24 176 AUBRY jean Finisher 2 7 15:41
25 185 GOMOT guillaume Finisher 2 7 15:41
26 155 ROMANI antoine Finisher 2 7 15:42
27 317 BERTOCCHI mickael Finisher 2 7 15:42
28 143 ETHAN marshall Finisher 2 7 15:43
29 103 PASTRE nicolas Finisher 2 7 15:43
30 193 TEYSSIER antonin Finisher 2 7 15:43
31 289 PONS sebastien Finisher 2 7 15:44
32 104 VANDERPLAN thomas Finisher 2 7 15:46
33 342 MAZA robin Finisher 2 7 15:48
34 365 PINGAUD mathieu Finisher 2 7 15:48
35 194 PONS maxence Finisher 2 7 15:49
36 188 RIVOLLET pierrot Finisher 2 7 15:52
37 237 BEAUCOUD andy Finisher 2 7 15:53
38 173 LAMBERT richard Finisher 2 7 15:59
39 359 PARANT manuel Finisher 2 7 15:59
40 332 LAROCHE julien Finisher 2 7 16:00
41 377 CONSTANTIN nicolas Finisher 2 7 16:01
42 112 VIAL loic Finisher 2 7 16:01
43 352 CLET damien Finisher 2 7 16:01
44 149 NONY yvan Finisher 2 7 16:02
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47
48
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52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

225
191
134
135
282
156
182
262
323
305
239
283
333
358
232
256
126
227
278
120
255
128
219
310
249
147
110
250
245
277
113
223
212
341
363
192
129
230
344
354
296
203
209
335
202
179

HANCOCK keelan
SANCHEZ laurent
CHARMANT rémi
BAATZ laurent
ROQUESALAN frantz
NICOLAS souchon
SOUBRIER paul
PATOUILLAR florent
BOUDET cédric
LECUYER alexis
BAUD teddy
VIDAL julien
THIZY quentin

FEL anthony
CHABANY matthias
BOURET arnaud
VILLARD priscillien
ANCEL david
MOUNIER benoit
SURBLE lionel
ESSIG dominique
VELA laurent
CHARLES vincent
REVERGER brice
CAVAGNA ralph
PEYROCHE julien
RAVERA olivier
PANTEL christophe
PASKIEWIEZ david
LEBRAT florian
COURTY romain
CARCENAC arnaud
HABERLI beat
DAVAL POMMIER quentin
REMY moreau
MAHE kevin
COUTARD remi
PELLEGRIN anthony
TAMAIN alexandre
SAPONARO lorenzo
NADALIN maxime
BEUREUX xavier
CERLATI aurelien
LINDER mathias
RERAT marc
PARENT jean marie
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Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher

BN NN NN NN DN NN DN DNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDN

AT IR
EXTREME

CHALLENGE

+FR+

16:02
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:17
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:33
16:33
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:58
16:58
17:03
17:03
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:07
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:17
17:19
17:20

N B B B B B e T B e e e o B B B B I B B I I B B I B B e I B e RN BN N BN |

Page 9 sur 13



Classement XTREM Global AT R
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
+FR+

91 389 PRUDHON florian Finisher 2 7 17:21
92 196 GALL albin Finisher 2 7 17:22
93 151 CUQUEMELLE paul Finisher 2 7 17:22
94 146 FOISSAC fabien Finisher 2 7 17:23
95 125  BURGLER andy Finisher 2 7 17:23
9 270 SAURET florent Finisher 2 7 17:23
97 361 VEYRET damien Finisher 2 7 17:24
98 275 DUBREUIL julien Finisher 2 7 17:24
99 184 ESPOSTO dorian Finisher 2 7 17:29
100 117 LEU nicolas Finisher 2 7 17:29
101 312 MOUNIER florent Finisher 2 7 17:31
102 286 HAUSKNECHT romain Finisher 2 7 17:31
103 221 GARCIA matthias Finisher 2 7 17:32
104 228 VEYSSIERE sébastien Finisher 2 7 17:34
105 124 VICTORIEN ricard Finisher 2 7 17:34
106 102 RAYNAUD alexis Finisher 2 7 17:34
107 122 AMBERT romain Finisher 2 7 17:37
108 123  FOURNIE julien Finisher 2 7 17:38
109 131 GIMBERT damien Finisher 2 7 17:41
110 238 CONRAD gregory Finisher 2 7 17:44
111 364 CUGNET jean charles Finisher 2 7 17:44
112 213 VOGEL marcel Finisher 2 7 17:47
113 311 LARRE matthieu Finisher 2 7 17:48
114 240 LEGER sebastien Finisher 2 7 17:50
115 269 CARDONA geoffrey Finisher 2 7 17:51
116 294 GARCIA nicolas Finisher 2 7 17:51
117 150 DA SILVA francisco Finisher 2 7 17:52
118 380 SAUVAYRE jean Finisher 2 7 17:53
119 164 THUMILAIRE gilles Finisher 2 7 17:53
120 244 DUINA stefano Finisher 2 7 17:57
121 314 BORTOLUZZI joris Finisher 2 7 18:10
122 322 VINCENT mathieu Finisher 2 7 18:12
123 127 JULIEN charly Finisher 2 7 18:15
124 366 GHIGLINO maxime Finisher 2 7 18:17
125 181 ORGEL victorien Finisher 2 7 18:17
126 362 MARTY samuel Finisher 2 7 18:17
127 258 BOYER jean Finisher 2 7 18:18
128 205 GLATZ baptiste Finisher 2 7 18:20
129 178 POULY thomas Finisher 2 7 18:20
130 198 DUMAS valentin Finisher 2 7 18:21
131 140 AYMERIC fleuret Finisher 2 7 18:25
132 204 LAZZARI michael Finisher 2 7 18:27
133 280 COLOMBIE pierre Finisher 2 7 18:27
134 229 DEBARD etienne Finisher 2 7 18:28
135 220 BONNEFOY pierre Finisher 2 7 18:28
136 348 JANICAUD nicolas 2 6 17:20
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Classement XTREM Global AT R
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
+FR+

137 319 COSTE thomas 2 6 18:28
138 241 ALLEMAND arnaud 2 5 17:01
139 105 GALLOPPE paco 2 5 17:14
140 200 VALLAT antoine 2 5 17:15
141 304 FAURIE adrien 2 5 17:29
142 293 GOTTI alain 2 5 17:36
143 216 BATAILLE alexandre 2 5 17:51
144 142 LACROUX emilien 2 5 17:53
145 263 TOURNISSOU jeremy 2 5 17:54
146 154 SOUCHON benjamin 2 5 17:54
147 368 DUHAMEL benjamin 2 5 17:55
148 119 DEVIS vincent 2 5 17:59
149 347 BESSEGE justin 2 5 18:04
150 108 LANG mich 2 5 18:08
151 236 VAUGE pierre 2 5 18:09
152 211 LEGROUX yohann 2 5 18:17
153 346 ZUBIETA alain 2 5 18:19
154 168 DOCHEZ alexandre 2 5 18:20
155 307 CHAREYRE fabrice 2 5 18:20
156 303 CLUZEL david 2 5 18:21
157 334 RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA vitor 2 5 18:22
158 114 ROCH adrien 2 5 18:24
159 157 MELOT jean philippe 2 5 18:27
160 290 BENOITON julien 2 5 18:27
161 167 FAURIE jérome 2 5 18:28
162 144 TORTOSA arnaud 2 4 14:48
163 276 PRATVIEL fabien 2 4 15:53
164 130 WALTER bruno 2 4 17:30
165 356 DESCAMPS antoine 2 4 17:32
166 267 DALOU clément 2 4 17:40
167 163 DETTORI daniel 2 4 17:50
168 298 CLAUDE régis 2 4 17:51
169 302 DAVID maxime 2 4 17:53
170 327 ELCAURHANDIETA jean baptiste 2 4 17:58
171 106 DELAUNAY julien 2 4 18:02
172 360 CARRETEY fabien 2 3 15:12
173 133 VIGUIER alexi 2 3 15:38
174 159 AMESTOY daniel 2 3 15:50
175 274 BIGOT thomas 2 3 15:54
176 217 ROUX baptiste 2 3 15:59
177 337 DURAND sylvain 2 3 16:30
178 357 VIALIS julien 2 3 16:54
179 297 CARTIER matthieu 2 3 16:56
180 118 FALCIMAGNE pierrick 2 3 17:07
181 351 BABAZ bastien 2 3 17:07
182 101 VALENDUC martin 2 3 17:08
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183 175 LACOMBE loic 2 3 17:13
184 316 FROMENTEAU alexis 2 3 17:13
185 324 BAZZANO julien 2 3 17:14
186 197 BRUNEL nicolas 2 3 17:14
187 166 MARTIN tony 2 3 17:15
188 145 NERAT pascal 2 3 17:17
189 284 SCHULZE roberto 2 3 17:20
190 189 CASADO simon 2 3 17:36
191 349 VILLERET gaetan 2 3 17:36
192 369 DESASSIS alex 2 3 17:38
193 141 RIBOT alexandre 2 3 17:59
194 186 BONNAUD steven 2 3 17:59
195 265 OLIVEIRA geoffrey 2 3 17:59
196 367 PUYFOULHOU pierre 2 3 17:59
197 266 SEBE mathieu 2 3 18:03
198 174 BOISSIERE nicolas 2 3 18:05
199 139 RICCI nicolas 2 3 18:14
200 272 BESOMBES julien 2 2 13:28
201 109 PERGIER maxime 2 2 14:04
202 215 FOURNIE nicolas 2 2 14:51
203 243 LAMBERTI andrea 2 2 15:46
204 218 DUVILLARD benjamin 2 2 15:48
205 370 LANCRENON lionel 2 2 16:42
206 242 MILANI thomas 2 2 18:13
207 138 TILLE raoul 2 1 13:43
208 252 FASSEL sebastien 2 1 14:28
209 381 FERNANDES joel 2 1 14:58
210 214 GRUTTER reto 2 1 15:57
211 116 REY david 2 1 16:05
212 172 PUPIN jérémy 2 1 16:29
213 153 BERTHAUD gautier 2 1 17:23
214 254 GASTELAIS denis 2 1 17:50
215 321 BAILLODS bastien 1 6 12:21
216 273 NOYER nicolas 1 6 13:08
217 165 LECLERC loic 1 6 13:28
218 195 BRUNIAUX anthony 1 6 13:29
219 308 TISSERAND arnaud 1 6 14:29
220 201 ROY guillaume 1 6 14:32
221 271 PHALIPPOU guillaume 1 6 14:42
222 325 CERVELLIN lucas 1 6 14:53
223 292 THUMILAIRE brice 1 6 15:02
224 161 DECAUDIN arnaud 1 6 15:15
225 152 FAURE sebastien 1 6 15:18
226 170 PELLICIER romain 1 6 15:26
227 199 DELARBRE florent 1 6 15:35
228 268 TARABBIA sylvin 1 6 15:37

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 Page 12 sur 13



Classement XTREM Global AT
ALESTREM EXTREME

dimanche 20 janvier 2019 CHAI.I.ENGE
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229 281 MALEUVRE laurent 1 6 15:41
230 132 ROMAIN basin 1 6 15:42
231 169 THIBAUT mathis 1 6 15:52
232 299 CASTEL clément 1 6 15:53
233 353 BARONE matthieu 1 6 15:58
234 183 DA SILVA eric 1 6 16:22
235 338 NIGHOGHOSSIAN vincent 1 6 16:25
236 121 GAUBIG joe 1 6 16:28
237 224 JOUBERT aurélien 1 6 16:41
238 187 GOUSPY jean florent 1 6 16:43
239 313 COLLAVIZZA alexandre 1 6 16:45
240 355 OLCOMENDY xabi 1 6 17:12
241 234 BARNES mika 1 5 12:13
242 253 BAUDINO jerome 1 5 13:24
243 261 VANDERMAES sylvain 1 5 13:41
244 210 MARECHAUX frantz 1 5 14:45
245 235 GRICOURT maxence 1 5 14:50
246 148 TAIPINA cedric 1 4 14:36
247 372 MARTY david 1 3 15:02
248 374 BRUNO oliveira 1 2 11:31
249 160 CHAMPETIER elian 1 2 12:36
250 137 TILLE robin 1 1 10:51
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